
Wednesday, Nov. 10

1ZBes
6, 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News9.0 Aufit Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Noan)Forbidden Diary
Linda’s First LoveHome Service session
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzStreamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Time Out with Allen Pres-t15 The Green Hornet

7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 News from America
8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Tom Cringle’s Log
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 The Yank Swing session
11. 0 London News

2ZB 1130 ke. ga
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
om)
. O Judy and Jane15 Little Bits of Life
.30 Ma Perkins45 Big Sister ;

30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
. 0 Midday Melody Menu15 &1.15 p.m. London News
Garden of Music
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical programmeHealth and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
First Light Fraser
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Nighteap YarnsNews from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Memories of the Old Draw-

ing Room9. Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Story of Carmen by
Prosper Merimee

_
11, 0 London News
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Heaith talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Work for Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News |1. 0 Crristmas Gift session
(Grace and Jacko)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)4.30 Health and Beauty session

oer?The Junior Quizz
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Gems from the Opera
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Voices of Yesterday: Ram-

say MacdonaldDramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Story of a Greek
Slave
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Dancing time
11. 0 London News

ae 1310 ke. 234m.
6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.
¥
Health bg9.0 Aunt Dai9.45 Morning *Y dadhlan’ (UncleTom)
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Judy and Jane
The Film Forum
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
raenees Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
&1.15 p.m. London Newsof to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
es Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
Pte~Those Happy Gilmans$20 The Health and Beauty
session
4.45
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The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Music that Satisfies

-| 7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol

_| 7.45 Places in the News
‘| 8. 0 News from America8. 6 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces

8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Handy Andy (Samuel
Lover)
10. 0 His Neighbour!10.30 Dance Music from theWindsor Lounge
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m. |

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.36 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas7. 0 New recordings7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s7.45 Judy and Jane
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler! |9. 0 of the Clas-
sics: The Haunted (Lord
Lytton)9.30 The Motoring session

Thursday, Nov. 11

ZB oe
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Edgar
Allen Poe
10.45 Big Sister :11.15 Housewives’ Wartime
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping ~~ (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News |

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love

"Se82.30 Home Service’ session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive No. 48
7. OQ We Dig for Victory7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America8.5 The. American Challenge:
General Custer
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11,..0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama: Eliza-
beth Barrett Browning
10.45 Big Sister
11.415 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Tales and Legends
6. O The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:William Penn
8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac :

9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas Recordings10. O Conflict
10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro-
gramme11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

+EY 7.0,7.45a.m. London NewsHealth talk2x Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections

:10. 0 Judy and Jane |10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
napoleon Bonaparte10. Big Sister
41. 0 Down Memory Lane
11.15 Housewives’Wartime Quizz
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News41.0 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Memories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Ernest and Margaret
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 The Knights of the RoundTable
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times

7.15 History And All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America8.5 The. American Challenge:
The Charter Oak
8.45 Talking Drums
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.156 Quizz Time (Bob Speirs)
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Go To It!
11.

O© London News

| 4ZB
DUNEDIN

1310 ke, 234 m.

Pay0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk ;

9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
1¢0. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30. Cavalcade of Drama: Mary
Stuart, Queen of Scots
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
%156 &1.15 p.m. London NewsQO Forbidden Diary
Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.20 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
445 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News6.30 Josephine, Empress cf
France
7.15 History And All That7.20 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:
if gas |
Mr. Lincoln

$.45 irst Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor ac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. O For the Music Lover
411. 0 London News

|
27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9,.30 The Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 Tepical Turf Teasers
7.45 Judy and Jane
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:
The Pony Express
8.49 Komedy Kingdom8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Hi! Neighbour

TakeaLookat
TiredTim
Todaytheresnothingpleaseshim,
He'8sulky,butnotreallybad,
SoMother says; Yourtongue,my lad?'
Andsureenough itsfurredandwhite,ButCalifigsoonputsthatright: 8Yes;CaliforniaSyrup of Figs is the
gentle,safe,deliciouslaxativespecially
madeforchildren: 35.3

Ialiforia_SYRUPOFFIGSCALIFIG
STERLINGPRoducts INTERNATIONALWC ASTORST; NEWARKLUSA

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED, YOU CAN

SMAS? CATARRH
Bronchitis AntrumandSinus Trouble:

Although 16 16 no longer necessary; and treatsCatarrh suc-thousandsstill suffer the misery, un- cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness 0f Catarrh. each germ separately_His face pasty and yellow_~hisbreath Catarrh germs aresour, and his vitality destroyed by destroyed and re?poisonousgerms, the Catarrh sufferer moved and immunityis indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh i8 built up 80 that thebegins in the nasal passages; often symptoms do not return:resulting from & negiected cold: ItJs caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints, deaf-
ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation;skin troubles; etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product of
ally grows worse and does not get BEST & GEE Pty. Ltd. (Tradingbetter without bacteriologicel treat-ment: Lantigen is such 8 treatment a8 Edinburgh Laboratories)103 YorK St", SYDNEY

lantigenB L.1


